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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BUL DAKOV Yasen 2010 R M 1.9999 00860522 yes

ERMENKOV Yosif 2010 R M 1.9999 00860524 yes

ILIEV Ivan 2009 R M 1.9999 00860523 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

EST OJAMU Rico-Janree 2009 L M 1.9999 00858855 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR NGOKA Solu 2010 R M 1.9999 00859529 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE AKRITIDIS Petros 2010 R M 1.9999 00860512 yes

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2010 R M 1.9999 00856546 yes

ANTYPAS Nikolaos 2009 L M 1.9999 00856545 yes

CHATZIS Spyridon 2009 R M 1.9999 00857629 yes

FISKAS Ioannis 2009 L M 1.9999 00859722 yes

GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos 2009 L M 1.9999 00859563 yes

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios 2009 L M 1.9999 00859762 yes

KIANAS Nikolaos 2010 L M 1.9999 00859738 Non

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 2010 R M 1.9999 00860497 yes

LAZOU Rafail 2012 L M 1.9999 00860438 yes

MICHALIS Nikolaos 2010 R M 1.9999 00859743 yes

MOUCHSIADIS Nikodimos 2010 R M 1.9999 00859565 Non

NTOVAS Eftychios 2010 R M 1.9999 00860451 yes

PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos 2010 R M 1.9999 00859564 yes

PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros 2011 R M 1.9999 00860530 yes

PERRI Jonathan 2009 R M 1.9999 00856544 yes

SIALTSIS Georgios 2010 R M 1.9999 00860452 yes

SKOURTIAS Athanasios 2010 R M 1.9999 00860531 yes

SOUKERAS Nikolaos 2010 R M 1.9999 00859756 yes

STERGIOU Vasileios 2009 L M 1.9999 00855075 yes

TSIPIS Angelos 2010 R M 1.9999 00860422 yes

ZARAVELIS Adam 2009 R M 1.9999 00857949 yes

  22 Participants (20 present)
 

ISR GATTENIO Ben 2012 R M 1.9999 00860347 yes

HALEVY Boaz Gabi 2011 R M 1.9999 00860346 yes

HONIGMAN Alon 2009 R M 1.9999 00860343 yes

JACOBSON Arad 2010 R M 1.9999 00860345 yes

LEIBOVICH Barak 2010 R M 1.9999 00860344 yes

OFER Amitay 2009 R M 1.9999 00860348 yes

ZIV Adam 2009 R M 1.9999 00860342 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ROU LAZAR Andrei 2009 R M 1.9999 00859606 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR AYOUB emir viktor 2009 R M 1.9999 00860472 yes

BAYKAL necmi arda 2012 R M 1.9999 00860474 yes

COKPARLAMIS fahri gunes 2011 R M 1.9999 00860477 yes

GUNER cagdas 2012 R M 1.9999 00860475 yes

GURSEL deniz doruk 2010 R M 1.9999 00860473 yes

ILKILIROGLU salih evrim 2012 R M 1.9999 00860476 yes

OZKUL arda 2009 R M 1.9999 00860471 yes

SAYIN Deniz 2009 R M 1.9999 00859755 yes

UGUZ eren 2009 R M 1.9999 00860470 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

7 Nations, 44 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR JACOBSON Arad M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR HALEVY Boaz Gabi M yes

T 9 000 0.0 EST OJAMU Rico-Janree M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR GURSEL deniz doruk M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR NGOKA Solu M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR BAYKAL necmi arda M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR AYOUB emir viktor M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR UGUZ eren M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR GUNER cagdas M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KIANAS Nikolaos M Non

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE FISKAS Ioannis M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR COKPARLAMIS fahri gunes M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SOUKERAS Nikolaos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR OFER Amitay M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR GATTENIO Ben M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUL ERMENKOV Yosif M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE MOUCHSIADIS Nikodimos M Non

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PERRI Jonathan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE TSIPIS Angelos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR ZIV Adam M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR SAYIN Deniz M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR HONIGMAN Alon M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SIALTSIS Georgios M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ISR LEIBOVICH Barak M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR OZKUL arda M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUR ILKILIROGLU salih evrim M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ROU LAZAR Andrei M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE LAZOU Rafail M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE NTOVAS Eftychios M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUL ILIEV Ivan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE MICHALIS Nikolaos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUL DAKOV Yasen M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros M yes
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PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 42 Participants

1 First round
25.03. 09:00

42 Participants
7 Poules 6 Poule size

35 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.03. 10:00

Table of 64

35 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 25.03. 10:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

SALVARINAS Alexandros , GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE 1 V V V V 2 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE 2 4 4 V V 4 2 22 19 0.400 3 4.
GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos GRE 3 1 V V V 3 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
COKPARLAMIS fahri gunes TUR 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
OZKUL arda TUR 5 2 4 4 V 2 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
OFER Amitay ISR 6 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

VARVERI Fani, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZARAVELIS Adam GRE 1 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
GUNER cagdas TUR 2 1 1 1 V 3 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos GRE 3 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
JACOBSON Arad ISR 4 2 V 4 V V 3 21 11 0.600 10 3.
ILKILIROGLU salih evrim TUR 5 1 0 3 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros GRE 6 1 V 2 0 V 2 13 19 0.400 -6 4.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
STERGIOU Vasileios GRE 2 3 3 V 2 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 5.
SAYIN Deniz TUR 3 1 V4 V V 4 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
HALEVY Boaz Gabi ISR 4 0 2 4 3 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
LAZAR Andrei ROU 5 4 V 4 V V 3 23 19 0.600 4 2.
ERMENKOV Yosif BUL 6 2 4 V V 4 2 20 22 0.400 -2 4.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAZOU Rafail GRE 1 1 1 2 2 3 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
UGUZ eren TUR 2 V V V 2 3 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 3 V 4 4 2 V 2 20 17 0.400 3 4.
ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE 4 V 2 V V V 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
HONIGMAN Alon ISR 5 V V3 V4 4 V 4 21 13 0.800 8 1.
FISKAS Ioannis GRE 6 V V 2 1 2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

KARABAG cagla, TUR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GURSEL deniz doruk TUR 1 1 0 V 0 V 2 11 21 0.400 -10 5.
GATTENIO Ben ISR 2 V V V 3 1 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
CHATZIS Spyridon GRE 3 V 3 V 2 3 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
NTOVAS Eftychios GRE 4 2 2 3 0 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
DAKOV Yasen BUL 6 4 V V V 2 3 21 16 0.600 5 2.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6

CHATZITYPIS Filippos , GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SKOURTIAS Athanasios GRE 1 0 3 2 1 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
SIALTSIS Georgios GRE 2 V 4 3 V 4 2 21 19 0.400 2 4.
TSIPIS Angelos GRE 3 V V 3 V3 V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
NGOKA Solu GBR 4 V V V V 3 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
LEIBOVICH Barak ISR 5 V 4 1 1 V 2 16 16 0.400 0 5.
AYOUB emir viktor TUR 6 V V 2 V 2 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7

VARVERIS Thomas, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BAYKAL necmi arda TUR 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE 2 V 2 V 2 V 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
ZIV Adam ISR 3 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
AKRITIDIS Petros GRE 4 V 3 2 V 2 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
PERRI Jonathan GRE 5 V V 4 4 4 2 22 18 0.400 4 4.
ILIEV Ivan BUL 6 V 1 2 V V 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

1 GRE SOUKERAS Nikolaos 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 ISR ZIV Adam 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

5 ISR OFER Amitay 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

6 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

7 GBR NGOKA Solu 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

8 ISR HONIGMAN Alon 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

9 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

10 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

11 GRE TSIPIS Angelos 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

12 ISR JACOBSON Arad 3 5 21 11 0.600 10 Q

13 BUL DAKOV Yasen 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

14 TUR UGUZ eren 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

15 GRE MICHALIS Nikolaos 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

16 ROU LAZAR Andrei 3 5 23 19 0.600 4 Q

17 ISR GATTENIO Ben 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

18 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

18 TUR AYOUB emir viktor 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

20 BUL ILIEV Ivan 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

21 TUR SAYIN Deniz 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

22 GRE PERRI Jonathan 2 5 22 18 0.400 4 Q

23 GRE KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 2 5 22 19 0.400 3 Q

24 EST OJAMU Rico-Janree 2 5 20 17 0.400 3 Q

25 GRE SIALTSIS Georgios 2 5 21 19 0.400 2 Q

26 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

27 ISR LEIBOVICH Barak 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

28 BUL ERMENKOV Yosif 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q

29 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

30 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

31 GRE FISKAS Ioannis 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

32 GRE PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

33 TUR GURSEL deniz doruk 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10 Q

34 TUR OZKUL arda 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4 Q

35 TUR GUNER cagdas 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9 Q

36 ISR HALEVY Boaz Gabi 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

37 GRE LAZOU Rafail 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

37 GRE NTOVAS Eftychios 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

39 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

40 TUR BAYKAL necmi arda 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

41 TUR ILKILIROGLU salih evrim 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

42 TUR COKPARLAMIS fahri gunes 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E
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Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE SOUKERAS Nikolaos 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 T1

3 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 ISR ZIV Adam 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

5 ISR OFER Amitay 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

6 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

7 GBR NGOKA Solu 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

8 ISR HONIGMAN Alon 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

9 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

10 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

11 GRE TSIPIS Angelos 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

12 ISR JACOBSON Arad 3 5 21 11 0.600 10

13 BUL DAKOV Yasen 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

14 TUR UGUZ eren 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

15 GRE MICHALIS Nikolaos 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

16 ROU LAZAR Andrei 3 5 23 19 0.600 4

17 ISR GATTENIO Ben 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

18 TUR AYOUB emir viktor 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

19 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 T18

20 BUL ILIEV Ivan 3 5 18 18 0.600 0

21 TUR SAYIN Deniz 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

22 GRE PERRI Jonathan 2 5 22 18 0.400 4

23 GRE KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 2 5 22 19 0.400 3

24 EST OJAMU Rico-Janree 2 5 20 17 0.400 3

25 GRE SIALTSIS Georgios 2 5 21 19 0.400 2

26 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

27 ISR LEIBOVICH Barak 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

28 BUL ERMENKOV Yosif 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2

29 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

30 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

31 GRE FISKAS Ioannis 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

32 GRE PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6

33 TUR GURSEL deniz doruk 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10

34 TUR OZKUL arda 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4

35 TUR GUNER cagdas 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 10:30

33 GURSEL deniz doruk TUR   V

32 PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros GRE   5

 

 

17 GATTENIO Ben ISR  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16 LAZAR Andrei ROU  

 

 

9 PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST  

 

 

25 SIALTSIS Georgios GRE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8 HONIGMAN Alon ISR  

 

Piste 1 Sat 10:00

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE   V

GURSEL deniz doruk (33) TUR   4

Piste 2 Sat 10:00

GATTENIO Ben ISR   2

LAZAR Andrei ROU   V

Piste 1 Sat 10:20

PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos GRE   1

OJAMU Rico-Janree EST   V

Piste 2 Sat 10:20

SIALTSIS Georgios GRE   11

HONIGMAN Alon ISR   V

Piste 1 Sat 11:42

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE   V

LAZAR Andrei ROU   10

Piste 2 Sat 11:42

OJAMU Rico-Janree (24) EST   V

HONIGMAN Alon ISR   14

Piste 1 Sat 12:15

SOUKERAS Nikolaos GRE   2

OJAMU Rico-Janree (24) EST   V
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 OFER Amitay ISR  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28 ERMENKOV Yosif BUL  

 

 

21 SAYIN Deniz TUR  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 JACOBSON Arad ISR  

 

 

13 DAKOV Yasen BUL  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20 ILIEV Ivan BUL  

 

 

29 STERGIOU Vasileios GRE  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4 ZIV Adam ISR  

 

Piste 3 Sat 10:00

OFER Amitay ISR   V

ERMENKOV Yosif BUL   12

Piste 4 Sat 10:00

SAYIN Deniz TUR   V

JACOBSON Arad ISR   11

Piste 3 Sat 10:20

DAKOV Yasen BUL   13

ILIEV Ivan BUL   V

Piste 4 Sat 10:20

STERGIOU Vasileios GRE   V

ZIV Adam ISR   11

Piste 3 Sat 11:42

OFER Amitay ISR   4

SAYIN Deniz (21) TUR   V

Piste 4 Sat 11:42

ILIEV Ivan (20) BUL   V

STERGIOU Vasileios (29) GRE   11

Piste 2 Sat 12:15

SAYIN Deniz (21) TUR   V

ILIEV Ivan (20) BUL   8
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3 KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 10:30

35 GUNER cagdas TUR   3

30 AKRITIDIS Petros GRE   V

 

 

19 GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14 UGUZ eren TUR  

 

 

11 TSIPIS Angelos GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22 PERRI Jonathan GRE  

 

 

27 LEIBOVICH Barak ISR  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sat 10:00

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE   V

AKRITIDIS Petros GRE   10

Piste 6 Sat 10:00

GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos GRE   9

UGUZ eren TUR   V

Piste 5 Sat 10:20

TSIPIS Angelos GRE   V

PERRI Jonathan GRE   11

Piste 6 Sat 10:20

LEIBOVICH Barak ISR   7

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE   V

Piste 5 Sat 11:42

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE   V

UGUZ eren TUR   9

Piste 6 Sat 11:42

TSIPIS Angelos GRE   10

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE   V

Piste 3 Sat 12:15

KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios GRE   9

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas GRE   V
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

7 NGOKA Solu GBR  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26 CHATZIS Spyridon GRE  

 

 

23 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10 ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE  

 

 

15 MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18 AYOUB emir viktor TUR  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 10:30

31 FISKAS Ioannis GRE   V

34 OZKUL arda TUR   12

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 10:00

NGOKA Solu GBR   V

CHATZIS Spyridon GRE   10

Piste 7 Sat 10:20

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE   9

ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE   V

Piste 7 Sat 10:40

MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE   V

AYOUB emir viktor TUR   5

Piste 7 Sat 11:00

FISKAS Ioannis GRE   V

ZARAVELIS Adam GRE   8

R: CHATZITYPIS Filippos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:42

NGOKA Solu GBR   V

ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE   9

Piste 7 Sat 12:02

MICHALIS Nikolaos GRE   10

FISKAS Ioannis (31) GRE   V

Piste 4 Sat 12:15

NGOKA Solu GBR   9

FISKAS Ioannis (31) GRE   V
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 12:35

1 OJAMU Rico-Janree (24) EST   V

4 SAYIN Deniz (21) TUR   9

 

  Piste 2 Sat 12:35

3 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas (6) GRE   V

2 FISKAS Ioannis (31) GRE   8

 

Piste 1 Sat 13:00

OJAMU Rico-Janree (24) EST   V 14

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas (6) GRE   13
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 EST OJAMU Rico-Janree 2009

2 GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2010

3 TUR SAYIN Deniz 2009

3 GRE FISKAS Ioannis 2009

Table of 8

5 GRE SOUKERAS Nikolaos 2010

6 GRE KALOKAIRINOS Grigorios 2009

7 GBR NGOKA Solu 2010

8 BUL ILIEV Ivan 2009

Table of 16

9 ISR OFER Amitay 2009

10 ISR HONIGMAN Alon 2009

11 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos 2009

12 GRE TSIPIS Angelos 2010

13 TUR UGUZ eren 2009

14 GRE MICHALIS Nikolaos 2010

15 ROU LAZAR Andrei 2009

16 GRE STERGIOU Vasileios 2009

Table of 32

17 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam 2009

18 ISR ZIV Adam 2009

19 GRE PANAGI Theodoros Konstantinos 2010

20 ISR JACOBSON Arad 2010

21 BUL DAKOV Yasen 2010

22 ISR GATTENIO Ben 2012

23 TUR AYOUB emir viktor 2009

23 GRE GRAMMATIKOS Nikolaos Konstantinos 2009

25 GRE PERRI Jonathan 2009

26 GRE KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 2010

27 GRE SIALTSIS Georgios 2010

28 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon 2009

29 ISR LEIBOVICH Barak 2010

30 BUL ERMENKOV Yosif 2010

31 GRE AKRITIDIS Petros 2010

32 TUR GURSEL deniz doruk 2010

Table of 64

33 GRE PAPAVRAMIDIS Spyros 2011

34 TUR OZKUL arda 2009

35 TUR GUNER cagdas 2012
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Place Nation Name Yob

First round

36 ISR HALEVY Boaz Gabi 2011

37 GRE NTOVAS Eftychios 2010

37 GRE LAZOU Rafail 2012

39 GRE SKOURTIAS Athanasios 2010

40 TUR BAYKAL necmi arda 2012

41 TUR ILKILIROGLU salih evrim 2012

42 TUR COKPARLAMIS fahri gunes 2011



European Circuit

Florina (GRE)
25.03.2023 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U14

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 26.03.2023 14:04 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos 1 1 2 0 0

N KIZOS Christos 0 0 0

SALVARINAS Alexandros 1 1 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

N VARVERI Fani 1 1 0 0

N VARVERIS Thomas 1 1 0 0

N ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios 1 1 0 0

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris 1 1 0 0

TUR KARABAG cagla 1 1 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EST OJAMU Rico-Janree 2009

Silver GRE ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2010

Bronze GRE FISKAS Ioannis 2009

Bronze TUR SAYIN Deniz 2009


